

**NON PAREILS - BLUE**

<b>Commercial Name</b>	Non Pareils - Blue
<b>Ingredients</b>	Sugar, Tapioca Starch, Colours (133,132,123), Glazing Agent (903)
<b>Packing</b>	65g Jar or 500g Bag.
<b>Storage/Shelf Life</b>	Store under cool, dry conditions. Extremes of temperature and humidity should be avoided. 24 months from date of manufacture when stored in correct conditions.
<b>Distribution</b>	Dry goods transportation.
<b>Consumer Use</b>	Food ingredient for general consumption, except for consumers sensitive to allergens present in this product.
<b>Allergen Properties</b>	This product is manufactured in a facility that handles other products and therefore may contain peanuts and tree nuts.
<b>Colour</b>	Red
<b>Country of Origin</b>	Made in Australia from Imported and local ingredients.

**Nutritional Value Per 100g**

Energy (kj/kcal)	1650 kJ
Fat (g) total	<1.0 g
Saturated Fats (g)	<1.0 g
Carbohydrates (g)	95.4 g
Sugars (g)	51.1 g
Sodium (mg)	14 mg

**Microbiological Specifications:**

Standard Plate Count Max. 50,000 cfu/g	
E. Coli	<10 cfu/g
Samonella	Absent in 25g